North of England Young Athletes Road Relays

at Silksworth Sports Complex on Sunday 5th October 2003

-

Pos Name

1 Jacob Corrigan
2 Stephen Feasey
3 Curtis Pearce

4 Jonathan Cook
5 David Westbury
6 Joe Townsend
7 James McCully
8 John Gibson

9 James Dagg

10 W Nicholson
11 Jamie Dixon

12 Jacob Harman
13 Glenn Docherty

Name

Sam Brown
Frankie Insley
Jack Cutsforth
D Brocklehurst
Liam McCully
Chris Parker
Alexander Davy
M Johnson
Marc Docherty
10 Adam Hurley
11 C Riley

12 Tom Perrins

13 Calum Young
14 Adam Beardsell
15 P Softley

16 Thomas Justice

Pos
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Under 15 Boys Stage 1 - Final Results

Club

StockportH A
KingstonUH A
HyndburnAC
GosforthH&
Derby&CAC A
LeedsCAC A
LiverpoolH B
GatesheadH A
BuryAC
BorderH&AC
TraffordAC
HolmfirthH
Birtley AC A

Leg Time

9:10
9:30
9:37
9:39
9:40
9:46
9:47
9:52
9:57
9:58
10:00
10:04
10:08

14 Matthew Foggin
15 John Gilchrist
16 Mark Douglas
17 T Lawrence

18 Cameron Stuart
19 Elliot Haywood
20 Peter Huck

21 CKeir

22 Tom Roberts

Sunderland
KingstonUH B
GatesheadH B
Derby&CAC B
StockportH B
LinconWAC A
Barrow&FSA
MorpethH&A A
LeedsCAC B

23 Adam Greenwood Birtley AC B

24  Paul Cummings
25 A Thomas
26 Matthew Kitson

Under 15 Boys Stage 2 - Final Results

Club

StockportH A
Derby&CAC A
KingstonUH A
TraffordAC
LiverpoolH B
GosforthH&
LeedsCAC A
HolmfirthH
Birtley AC A
HyndburnAC
BuryAC
GatesheadH A
MorpethH&A A
StockportH B
Derby&CAC B
KingstonUH B

9:48
9:37
9:59
9:40
10:08
10:18
10:12
9:54
10:03
10:38
10:42
10:55
10:16
10:29
10:53
11:05

18:58
19:17
19:29
19:40
19:55
19:57
19:58
19:58
20:11
20:15
20:39
20:47
21:04
21:05
21:14
21:16

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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17 Jack Ramsden
18 J Wilkinson

19 Richard Hall
20 C Thomas

21 Harry Harper
22 R Hopkins

23 Liam Irving

LiverpoolH A
LincolnWAC B
MorpethH&A B

LincoinWAC A
LeedsCAC B
GatesheadH B
Barrow&FSA
LiverpoolH A
Birtley AC B
MorpethH&A B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Frankie Insley
D Brocklehurst
Sam Brown

M Johnson
Jack Cutsforth
Marc Docherty
Liam McCully
Alexander Davy
Calum Young
10 Chris Parker
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Derby&CAC A
TraffordAC
StockportH A
HolmfirthH
KingstonUH A
Birtley AC A
LiverpoolH B
LeedsCAC A
MorpethH&A A
GosforthH&
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

10:09
10:11
10:13
10:21
10:36
10:41
10:42
10:48
11:02
11:41
12:13
12:14
12:20

10:44
10:30
11:29
11:09
10:51
11:40
11:40

9:37
9:40
9:48
9:54
9:59
10:03
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:18

21:25
21:32
21:42
21:51
23:.04
23:21
24:00
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North of England Young Athletes Road Relays
at Silksworth Sports Complex on Sunday 5th October 2003

-

Under 15 Boys Stage 3 - Final Results

Pos Name Club  Leg Time Cum Time Gain Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 A Botterill Derby&CAC A 10:00 29:17 + 1 1 L Luscombe LiverpoolH A 9:56
2 Simon Bentley StockportH A 10:23 29:21 - 1 2 A Botterill Derby&CAC A 10:00
3 Matthew Pye KingstonUH A 10:10 29:39 0 3 Matthew Pye KingstonUH A 10:10
4 J Grimsley TraffordAC 10:20 30:00 0 4 Robert Hall LeedsCAC A 10:17
5 Robert Hall LeedsCAC A  10:17 30:15 + 2 5 M Williams LeedsCAC B 10:17
6 Sam Brenton HolmfirthH 10:20 30:18 + 2 6 Robert Balmbra MorpethH&A A 10:19
7 James Russell LiverpoolH B 10:29 30:24 - 2 7 sam Brenton HolmfirthH 10:20
8 Alan Wear B|rt|ey AC A 10:47 3058 + 1 8 J Grims|ey TraffordAC 10:20
9 Simon Findlay GosforthH& 11:04  31.01 - 3 9 Brian Knighton GatesheadH A 10:22
10 Nathan Riding HyndburnAC 10:53  31.08 0 10 Simon Bentley StockportH A 10:23
11 Brian Knighton GatesheadH A 10:22 31:.09 + 1

12 Robert Balimbra MorpethH&A A 10:19 31:23 + 1

13 M Williams LeedsCAC B 10:17 31:149 + 5

14 Rees Davies BuryAC 11:20 31:59 - 3

15 Adam Bartle Derby&CAC B 11:22 32:36 0

16 L Luscombe LiverpoolH A 9:56 33:00 + 5

17 Beren Cross LinconWAC A 11:46 33:11 0

18 Peter Hallinan StockportH B 12:11 33116 - 4

19 Chris Morrow KingstonUH B  12:39 3355 - 3

20 Matthew Sawrey Barrow&FSA 12:37 34:28 0

Under 15 Boys Stage 4 - Final Results

Pos Name Club  Leg Time Cum Time Gain Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 R Millington StockportH A 9:14 3835 + 1 1 A MorganBonner TraffordAC 9:11
2 J Wildrianne Derby&CAC A  9:29 38:46 - 1 2 R Millington StockportH A 9:14
3 A MorganBonner TraffordAC 9:11 39:111 + 1 3 J Wildrianne Derby&CAC A 9:29
4 Daniel Holiday  KingstonUH A 9:40  39:19 - 1 4 R Cunningham Birtley AC A 9:40
5 M Williams LeedsCAC A 10:01 40:16 0 5 Daniel Holiday KingstonUH A 9:40
6 Craig James LiverpoolH B 9:55 40:19 + 1 6 C Gundersen LiverpoolH A 9:46
7 Max Jones HolmfirthH 10:05 40:23 - 1 7 Craig James Liverpoo|H B 9:55
8 R Cunningham  Birtley AC A 9:40 40:38 0 8 M Williams LeedsCAC A 10:01
9 Scott Hunter GosforthH& 10:23  41:24 0 9 MaxJones HolmfirthH 10:05
10 Marc Brown GatesheadH A 10:38  41:47 + 1 10Michael Wood StockportH B 10:13
11 Marc Cochrane  MorpethH&A A 10:37 42:00 + 1

12 D Rawcliffe HyndburnAC 10:58 42:06 - 2

13 Scott McManus  BuryAC 10:15 42:14 + 1

14 C Gundersen LiverpoolH A 9:46 42:46 + 2

15 Michael Wood StockportH B 10:13 43:29 + 3

16 Alex Spurling Derby&CAC B 11:02 43:38 - 1

17 Andrew Plews LeedsCAC B 12:18 44:.07 - 4

18 Thomas Fisher  KingstonUH B  10:38 44:33 + 1

19 Ryan Smith LinconWAC A 11:47 44:58 - 2

20 Dean Miller Barrow&FSA 12:52 47:20 0
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North of England Young Athletes Road Relays
at Silksworth Sports Complex on Sunday 5th October 2003

-

Under 15 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

-

1  Stockport Harriers & AC ‘A 38:35 15 Stockport Harriers & AC ‘B 43:29
1 Jacob Corrigan (1) 9:10 2 Sam Brown (1) 9:48 1 Cameron Stuart(18) 10:36 2 Adam Beardsell (14) 10:29
3 Simon Bentley (2) 10:23 4 R Millington (1) 9:14 3 Peter Hallinan (18) 12:11 4 Michael Wood (15) 10:13
2 Derby & County AC ‘A 38:46 16 Derby & County AC ‘B*  43:38
1 David Westbury(5) 9:40 2 Frankie Insley (2) 9:37 1 T Lawrence (17) 10:21 2 P Softley (15) 10:53
3 A Botterill (1) 10:00 4 J Wildrianne (2) 929 3 Adam Bartle (15) 11:22 4 Alex Spurling  (16) 11:02
3 Trafford Athletic Club 39:11 17 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘B’ 44:07
1 Jamie Dixon  (11) 10:00 2 D Brocklehurst (4) 9:40 1 Tom Roberts (22) 11:02 2 J Wilkinson (18) 10:30
3 J Grimsley (4) 10:20 4 A MorganBonner(3) 9:11 3 M Williams (13) 10:27 4 Andrew Plews (17) 12:18
4  Kingston upon Hull A C ‘A 39:19 18 Kingston upon Hull A C ‘B> 44:33
1 Stephen Feasey (2) 9:30 2 Jack Cutsforth (3) 9:59 1 John Gilchrist (15) 10:11 2 Thomas Justice (16) 11:05
3 Matthew Pye (3) 10:10 4 Daniel Holiday (4) 9:40 3 Chris Morrow (19) 12:39 4 Thomas Fisher (18) 10:38
5 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A 40:16 19 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’ 44:58
1 Joe Townsend (6) 9:46 2 Alexander Davy (7) 10:12 1 Elliot Haywood (19) 10:41 2 Jack Ramsden (17) 10:44
3 Robert Hall (5) 10:27 4 M Williams (5) 10:01 3 BerenCross (17) 11:46 4 Ryan Smith (19) 11:47
6  Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B°  40:19 20 Barrow & Furness Striders AC 47:20
1 James McCully (7) 9:47 2 Liam McCully (5) 10:08 1 Peter Huck (20) 10:42 2 C Thomas (20) 11:09
3 James Russell (7) 10:29 4 Craig James (6) 9:55 3 Matthew Sawrey (20)12:37 4 Dean Miller (20) 12:52
7  Holmfirth Harriers AC 40:23 Incomplete Teams:
1 Jacob Harman (12) 10:04 2 M Johnson (8) 954 .
3 SamBrenton (6) 10:20 4 Max Jones (7) 10:05 Gateshead Harriers & AC ‘B 2142
1 Mark Douglas (16) 10:13 2 Richard Hall (19) 11:29
8 Birtley AC ‘A’ 40:38
1 Glenn Docherty (13) 10:08 2 Marc Docherty (9) 10:03 Birtley AC ‘B 2321
3 Alan Wear (8) 10:47 4 R Cunningham (8) 9:40 1 Adam Greenwood (23) 1141 2 R
Hopkins (22) 11:40
9 Gosforth Harriers & AC 41:24 Morpeth Harriers & AC ‘B 24:00
1 Jonathan Cook (4) 9:39 2 Chris Parker (6) 10:18 1 Matthew Kitson (26) 12:20 2 Liam Irving (23) 11:40
3 Simon Findlay (9) 11:04 4 Scott Hunter (9) 10:23
Border Harriers & AC 9:58
10 Gateshead Harriers & AC ‘A’ 41:47 1 W Nicholson (10) 9:58
1 John Gibson (8) 9:52 2 Tom Perrins (12) 10:55 Sunderland Harriers & AC 10:09
3 Brian Knighton (11) 10:22 4 Marc Brown (10) 10:38 1 Matthew Foggin(14) 10:09
Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B 12:14
11 Morpeth Harriers & AC ‘A 42:00 1 A Thomas (25) 12:14
1 CKeir (21) 10:48 2 Calum Young (13) 10:16 .
3 Robert Balmbra(12) 10:19 4 Marc Cochrane (11) 10:37 Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Jacob Corrigan  StockportH A 910
12 Hyndburn AC 42:06 2 A MorganBonner TraffordAC 9:11
1 Curtis Pearce (3) 9:37 2 Adam Hurley (10) 10:38 3 R Millington StockportH A 914
3 Nathan Riding (10) 10:53 4 D Rawcliffe (12) 10:58 4 J Wildrianne Derby&CAC A 929
5 Stephen Feasey KingstonUH A 930
13  Bury Athletic Club 42:14 6 Curtis Pearce  HyndburnAC 9:37
1 James Dagg (9) 957 2 CRiley (11) 10:42 = Frankie Insley  Derby&CAC A 9:37
3 Rees Davies (14) 11:20 4 Scott McManus (13) 10:15 g jonathan Cook GosforthH& 9:39
. . 9 D Brocklehurst  TraffordAC 9:40
14 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A" 42:46 = Daniel Holiday ~ KingstonUH A 940
1 Paul Cummings(24) 12:13 2 Harry Harper (21) 10:51 = pavid Westbury Derby&CAC A 9:40
3 LLuscombe (16) 9:56 4 C Gundersen (14) 9146 _ Cunningham  Birtley AC A 940
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk 5%03#

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



